10:00-10:30

Manga Library

Theater

Sunday Schedule

Maid Cafe

1030-1100

10:00-10:30

1100-1130

Opens

1130-1200

1200-1230

1230-100

Winter idol fest

100-130

Alice Is Mi:

130-200

Spirit Gaming

ing with Golden

200-230

230-300

300-330

500-530

Amtgard Dragons Crossing

Let's Play SpyxFamily:
Mission for Peanuts

Kpop Dance class w/ Amara

1030-1100

1100-1130

1130-1200

1200-1230

1230-100

100-130

130-200

200-230

230-300

300-330

330-400

400-430

430-500

500-530

530-600




